Options
• Up to 12" (30 cm) numbering upgrade packages
• Custom fonts, sizes & styles available
• 30" (76 cm) deep side clamps for printing player names
• Many sizes & types of pallets available
 PROFITABLE  Fastest number printing system on the market!
 EXCLUSIVE  - Rotary configuration on all heads down press
   - All 10 numbers on one screen

to a standard press as needed
 EXPANDABLE  Upgradeable from 1 color 8" (20 cm) numbering system
to multicolor 12" (30 cm) numbering system!
Numbering System for V-2000HD Press
Vastex International Inc.
610.434.6004 | Toll Free 800.482.7839 | Fax 610.434.6607 | www.vastex.com
A
thN
um
_0108
*List Price (USD) for V-2000HD series press with numbering system & two numbering screens. Price does NOT include crating and shipping charges.
   6% sales tax will be added for PA billing addresses. Prices subject to change without notice.
VNM-12T-8
1 station, 2 color, tabletop,
8" (20 cm) numbering
base units shown with
2 numbering screens
$6,210*
VNM-44-8
4 station, 4 color,
up to 8" (20 cm)
numbering base units
shown with 6" & 4"
(15 & 10 cm) combo
numbering screens
$4,041*
Great for printing player names.
Add 30" (76 cm) deep
side clamp attachment
(includes double gas spring)
$280
A
thN
um
_1107
VASTEX Athletic Numbering Screen Printing Systems
Font Name Example Outline (X=O) Full Outline (X=F) Shadow (X=S) 2 Color (X=2C)
Arial
Poster
Pro Narrow
Pro Ball
San Diego
Soccer
Stencil
Varsity
Western
Standard (X=S)
V-2000HD Printer
For more info and technical
specifications on the V-2000HD
printer, please visit vastex.com
or call 1-800-482-7839.
When using numbers with
either logos or names,
please note that the top
of the number falls
approximately 15 inches
(38.1 cm) from the bottom
of your logo screen.
Toll Free: 1.800.482.7839
        1.800.4VASTEX
Technical Specifications
XXX =
ARL
POS